
Airport Name

JFK, LGA and EWR (Port Authority of New York and New Jersey) Huntley Lawrence

JFK, LGA and EWR (Port Authority of New York and New Jersey) Douglas Stearns

Boston Logan International Airport Edward C. Freni

Portland International Jetport Paul H. Bradbury

Portland International Jetport Zachary Sundquist

Baltimore/Washington International Thurgood Marshall Airport Ricky Smith

Newark Liberty International Airport James Gill

Dulles International Airport Richard Golinowski

John F. Kennedy International Airport Charles Everett

LaGuardia Airport Anthony Vero

Philadelphia International Airport Shane Doud

Hartsfield-Jackson Atlanta International Airport Belram Bheodari

Hartsfield-Jackson Atlanta International Airport Tom Nissalke

Hartsfield-Jackson Atlanta International Airport Paul Meyer

Charlotte Douglas International Airport Haley Gentry

Charlotte Douglas International Airport Dan J. Gardon

Charlotte Douglas International Airport Stuart Hair

Charlotte Douglas International Airport Ted Kaplan 

Fort Lauderdale Hollywood International Airport Mark Gale

Fort Lauderdale Hollywood International Airport Winston B. Cannicle

Orlando International Airport Kevin Thibault

Orlando International Airport Tom Draper

Orlando International Airport Kevin Thompson

Orlando International Airport Rich LePore

Miami International Airport Ralph Cutie
Miami International Airport Norman Hegedus

Miami International Airport Daniel J. Agostino

Tampa International Airport Joe W. Lopano

Tampa International Airport Adam Bouchard

Tampa International Airport John Tiliacos



Title email

Chief Operating Officer and Director of Aviation 

Aviation Operations Officer

Airport Director

Airport Director

Assistant Airport Director

CEO/Executive Director BWI & MDOT MAA

General Manager 

Airport Director

Airport Director

General Manager (Interim)

Director of Government Affairs 

General Manager 

Assistant General Manager, Planning & Development

Assistant General Manager of Operations 

Aviation Director

Noise Abatement Specialist

Director of Economic & Community Affairs

Chief Business and Innovation Officer 

CEO/Director of Aviation

Noise Information Officer

CEO

Acting CEO

Manager, Aviation Planning and Development

Noise Abatement Program Manager

Director and CEO

Assistant Aviation Director of Operations

CEO

VP of Operations

Exec VP of Airport Operations and Customer Service 

hlawrence@panynj.gov

dstearns@panynj.gov

Efreni@massport.com

phb@portlandmaine.gov

zrs@portlandmaine.gov

rsmith4@bwiairport.com

jgill@panynj.gov

Richard.Golinowski@mwaa.com

ceverett@panynj.gov

avero@panynj.gov

Shane.Doud@phl.org

Balram.Bheodari@atl.com

tom.nissalke@atl.com

Paul.Meyer@atl.com
Haley.Gentry@cltairport.com

daniel.gardon@cltairport.com

Stuart.Hair@cltairport.com 

theodore.kaplan@cltairport.com

MGale@broward.org

wcannicle@broward.org

kevin.thibault@goaa.org

tdraper@goaa.org

kevin.thompson@goaa.org

richard.lepore@goaa.org

RCutie@flyMIA.com
Section Chief, Airside Operations for GAA, Aircraft Noise and 
Environmental Planning/Wildlife Control

NHEGEDUS@FlyMIA.com

DAgostino@FlyMIA.com

jlopano@tampaairport.com

abouchard@TampaAirport.com

JTiliacos@TampaAirport.com

mailto:hlawrence@panynj.gov
mailto:dstearns@panynj.gov
mailto:Efreni@massport.com
mailto:phb@portlandmaine.gov
mailto:zrs@portlandmaine.gov
mailto:rs4@bwiairport.com
mailto:jgill@panynj.gov
mailto:Richard.Golinowski@mwaa.com
mailto:ceverett@panynj.gov
mailto:avero@panynj.gov
mailto:Shane.Doud@phl.org
mailto:Balram.Bheodari@atl.com
mailto:tom.nissalke@atl.com
mailto:Paul.Meyer@atl.com
mailto:Haley.Gentry@cltairport.com
mailto:daniel.gardon@cltairport.com
mailto:Stuart.Hair@cltairport.com
mailto:theodore.kaplan@cltairport.com
mailto:MGale@broward.org
mailto:wcannicle@broward.org
mailto:kevin.thibault@goaa.org
mailto:tdraper@goaa.org
mailto:kevin.thompson@goaa.org
mailto:richard.lepore@goaa.org
mailto:RCutie@flyMIA.com
mailto:NHEGEDUS@FlyMIA.com
mailto:DAgostino@FlyMIA.com
mailto:jlopano@tampaairport.com
mailto:abouchard@TampaAirport.com
mailto:JTiliacos@TampaAirport.com


Planned Attendance In-person or Virtual

Unable to attend; ACI-NA summer board meeting in Halifax, NS 6/22 - 24

New attendee; Will represent PWM per RSVP 5/20/2022

Will attend, not sure if in person or virtual yet/no conflicts

Per Mr. Bheodari, ATL will have an in person representative

At a minimum, will be able to attend virtually

New Attendee - 5/6/22: Per Jan Lennon, Mr. Meyer will represent ATL 

CLT will be represented by Ted Kaplan (below)

In Person/no conflicts

Unable to attend; ACI-NA summer board meeting in Halifax, NS 6/22 - 24 as well as a major security training exercise being conducted at their airport that evening

Virtual/no conflicts

MCO will attend virtually

MCO will attend virtually

MCO will attend virtually

MCO will attend virtually

Unable to attend; Conflict

In person on behalf of Mr. Lopano, CEO (new attendee - will attend with Mr. Tiliacos below)

In person/no conflicts



Airline Name

American Airlines Eric Silverman 

Delta Airlines Erin A. Cobbett

Delta Airlines Robert S. Goldman

Delta Airlines Willam Tuck

JetBlue Airlines Lee M. Brown

Southwest Airlines Greg Gorlich

United Airlines Robert C. Flynn



Title email

ATC/Airfield Operations Manager x

Delta East South Point of Contact

Senior Manager for Air Traffic Services x

General Manager for Air Traffic 

Manager of Strategic Airspace Programs x

ATC System Program Manager

Director of Air Traffic Strategy

Eric.Silverman@aa.com

Erin.Cobbett@delta.com

Robert.S.Goldman@delta.com

Bill.Tuck@delta.com

Lee.Brown2@jetblue.com

Greg.Gorlich@wnco.com

robert.c.flynn@united.com

mailto:Eric.Silverman@aa.com
mailto:Erin.Cobbett@delta.com
mailto:Robert.S.Goldman@delta.com
mailto:Bill.Tuck@delta.com
mailto:Lee.Brown2@jetblue.com
mailto:Greg.Gorlich@wnco.com
mailto:robert.c.flynn@united.com


Planned Attendance In-person or Virtual

Definitely virtually and maybe in-person

In person/no conflicts

Virtual/no conflicts

In person/no conflicts



Organization Name

ARA/ANE-1 Colleen DAlessandro

ARA/ANE-1 Ken Knopp

ARA/ANE-1 Camille Sprauve

ARA/ASO-1 Michael O'Harra

ARA/ASO-1 Pearlis Johnson

ARA/ASO-1 Matt Felton

ARA/AEA-1 Marie Kennington-Gardiner

ARA/AEA-1 Steven Jones

ARA/AEA-1 Mary McCarthy

ARA/AEA-1 Veda Simmons

ANE-600 Gail Lattrell 

ASO-600 Steven Hicks 

AEA-600 David Fish

AJV-E Ryan Almasy

AJV-E Matthew Cathcart

AJT-E Shaun Sanders

AJT-E Sonya H. Busch

AJT-E Robert K Jones

AJT-E Robert Howard

AJT-E Haven Melton

AJT-E Juan Fuentes

AJT-E James C Schultz

AJT-E Stephen L. Smith

AJW-E Richard Morgan

AJR East-North Michael Porcello

AJR East-South Christopher K. Tomlin

AJV-010 Beth White

ARA/ANE-1 Lorna Christian

Supporting Staff

ARA/ANE-1 Elizabeth Cooper

ARA/AEA-1 Anne Carlucci-Savich

ARA/ASO-1 Brittany Burnett

ARA/AEA-1 Luisa Peralta-Surla

ARA/ASO-1 Maria DeRosa

ANE-600 Julie A Seltsam

ASO-600 Jasmine Evains

AEA-600 Patrick Magnotta

ANE-600 Jorge Panteli

AJV-E Charles J. Gibson

AJV-E Kishawn W Griffin

AJV-E Reginald E. Davis

ASO-600 Jackie Sweatt-Essick

AJT-E Rolando Caparas



AJT-E Steve T. Jackson

AJT-E Danielle Hall

AJT-2 Mike Schmidt

AJW-E Trisha Jackson

AAP-420 Jean Wolfers-Lawrence

Presenters

AEE Sean Doyle

AEE Kevin Welsh

AEE Julie Marks



Title

ANE Regional Administrator

ANE Deputy Regional Administrator

Community Engagement Officer (A)

ASO Regional Administrator

ASO Deputy Regional Administrator

Community Engagement Officer

AEA Regional Administrator

AEA Deputy Regional Administrator

NYAPIO Director (A)

Community Engagement Officer

ANE Airports Division Director

ASO Airports Division Director

AEA Airports Division Director

ESA Service Center Director

Manager, Operations Support Group

Director of Air Traffic Services

General Manager, Atlanta District (A)

General Manager, Boston District

General Manager, Jacksonville District

General Manager, Memphis District

General Manager, Miami District

General Manager, New York District

General Manager, Washington District

Director of Technical Operations

Deputy Director of System Operations 

Deputy Director of System Operations 

Senior Strategist, Public and Industry Engagement

ANE Senior Advisor

ANE Administrative Officer

AEA Administrative Officer

ASO Administrative Specialist

AEA Senior Advisor

ASO Senior Advisor (A)

ANE Airports Division Deputy Director

ASO Supv Aviation Systems Technical Specialist, Airports Division

AEA Supv Aviation Systems Technical Specialist, Airports Division

Compliance & Land Use Specialist, Airports Division 

Team Manager, Environmental, CI & NAS Analytics -Operations Support Group 

AJV-E Senior Advisor (A)

Environmental Protection Program Manager, Airports Division

Deputy Director of Operations (DDO) North

Senior Analyst (A) Eastern Service Center, Operations Support Group - Airspace and 
Procedures North Team



Deputy Director of Operations (DDO) South (A)

Senior Advisor (A)

Operations Policy and Implementation Directorate

Washington District Manager

Airports Environmental Branch

Senior Aviation Noise Policy & Research Specialist

Executive Director for Environment & Energy 

Deputy Director Office of Environment & Energy 



email
colleen.dalessandro@faa.gov

ken.knopp@faa.gov

camille.sprauve@faa.gov
Michael.O'Harra@faa.gov

Pearlis.Johnson@faa.gov

Matt.Felton@faa.gov
Marie.Kennington-Gardiner@faa.gov

steven.jones@faa.gov

mary.mccarthy@faa.gov

Veda.L.Simmons@faa.gov
Gail.Lattrell@faa.gov

Steven.Hicks@faa.gov

David.Fish@faa.gov

Ryan.Almasy@faa.gov

matthew.cathcart@faa.gov
Shaun.Sanders@faa.gov

sonya.h.busch@faa.gov

Robert.k.Jones@faa.gov

Robert.Howard@faa.gov

Haven.Melton@faa.gov

Juan.Fuentes@faa.gov

James.c.schultz@faa.gov

Stephen.l.smith@faa.gov

Richard.Morgan@faa.gov

Michael.Porcello@faa.gov

Christopher.K.Tomlin@faa.gov

beth.white@faa.gov
lorna.christian@faa.gov

elizabeth.cooper@faa.gov

anne.carlucci-savich@faa.gov

donna.ann.harze@faa.gov

Maria.DeRosa@faa.gov

Julie.Seltsam@faa.gov

Jasmine.Evains@faa.gov
Patrick.Magnotta@faa.gov

Jorge.Panteli@faa.gov

Charles.J.Gibson@faa.gov

Kishawn.W.Griffin@faa.gov

Reginald.E.Davis@faa.gov

Jackie.Sweatt-Essick@faa.gov

Rolando.Caparas@faa.gov

mailto:colleen.dalessandro@faa.gov
mailto:ken.knopp@faa.gov
mailto:camille.sprauve@faa.gov
mailto:michael.oharra@faa.gov
mailto:Pearlis.Johnson@faa.gov
mailto:Matt.Felton@faa.gov
mailto:Marie.Kennington-Gardiner@faa.gov
mailto:steven.jones@faa.gov
mailto:mary.mccarthy@faa.gov
mailto:Veda.L.Simmons@faa.gov
mailto:Gail.Lattrell@faa.gov
mailto:Steven.Hicks@faa.gov
mailto:David.Fish@faa.gov
mailto:Ryan.Almasy@faa.gov
mailto:matthew.cathcart@faa.gov
mailto:Shaun.Sanders@faa.gov
mailto:sonya.h.busch@faa.gov
mailto:Robert.k.Jones@faa.gov
mailto:Robert.Howard@faa.gov
mailto:Haven.Melton@faa.gov
mailto:Juan.Fuentes@faa.gov
mailto:James.c.schultz@faa.gov
mailto:Stephen.l.smith@faa.gov
mailto:Richard.Morgan@faa.gov
mailto:Michael.Porcello@faa.gov
mailto:Christopher.K.Tomlin@faa.gov
mailto:beth.white@faa.gov
mailto:lorna.christian@faa.gov
mailto:elizabeth.cooper@faa.gov
mailto:anne.carlucci-savich@faa.gov
mailto:donna.ann.harze@faa.gov
mailto:Maria.DeRosa@faa.gov
mailto:Julie.Seltsam@faa.gov
mailto:Jasmine.Evains@faa.gov
mailto:Patrick.Magnotta@faa.gov
mailto:Jorge.Panteli@faa.gov
mailto:Charles.J.Gibson@faa.gov
mailto:Kishawn.W.Griffin@faa.gov
mailto:Reginald.E.Davis@faa.gov
mailto:Jackie.Sweatt-Essick@faa.gov
mailto:Rolando.Caparas@faa.gov


NOT ON OUTLOOK INVITE

Steve.T.Jackson@faa.gov

Danielle.Hall@faa.gov

Mike.Schmidt@faa.gov

Trisha.Jackson@faa.gov

jean.wolfers-lawrence@faa.gov

sean.doyle@faa.gov

kevin.welsh@faa.gov

julie.marks@faa.gov

mailto:Steve.T.Jackson@faa.gov
mailto:Danielle.Hall@faa.gov
mailto:Mike.Schmidt@faa.gov
mailto:Trisha.Jackson@faa.gov
mailto:jean.wolfers-lawrence@faa.gov
mailto:sean.doyle@faa.gov
mailto:kevin.welsh@faa.gov
mailto:julie.marks@faa.gov


Planned Attendance In-person or Virtual outside duty station

In person

In person

In person x

In person/no conflicts x

In person/no conflicts x

no longer in CEO role

x

In person/no conflicts x

x

Virtual/Has 2 Roundtable Meetings on 6/22 (6P-9P) and 1 Roundtable on 6/23 (6P-8P) v

On leave - Julie Seltsam-Wilps will attend in person on her behalf

x

x

In person/no conflicts x

Virtual/no conflicts v

In person/no conflicts x

x

In person/no conflicts

x

Unable to attend/Has conflicts the entire week

x

In person/no conflicts x

x

x

Virtual/no conflicts v

In person/no conflicts x

In person/no conflicts x

In person/attending for Gail Lattrell

Presenting in Person/Confirmed - ADDED TO INVITE 5/20/22 x



Presenting in Person/Confirmed - ADDED TO INVITE 5/20/22 x

Presenting in Person/Confirmed - ADDED TO INVITE 5/20/22 x



outside duty station



Organization Name

ARA/ANE-1 Colleen DAlessandro

ARA/ANE-1 Ken Knopp

ARA/ASO-1 Michael O'Harra

ARA/ASO-1 Pearlis Johnson

ARA/AEA-1 Marie Kennington-Gardiner

ARA/AEA-1 Mary McCarthy

ARA/AEA-1 Steven Jones

ANE-600 Gail Lattrell 

ASO-600 Steven Hicks 

AEA-600 David Fish

AJV-E Ryan Almasy

AJT-E Shaun Sanders

AJW-E Richard Morgan

AJR East-North Michael Porcello

AJR East-South Christopher K. Tomlin

ARA/ANE-1 Lorna Christian

Supporting Staff

ARA/ANE-1 Elizabeth Cooper

ARA/AEA-1 Anne Carlucci-Savich

ARA/ASO-1 Brittany Burnett

ARA/ASO-1 Maria DeRosa

ARA/AEA-1 Luisa Peralta-Surla

ARA/ANE-1 Camille Sprauve

ARA/ASO-1 Matt Felton

ARA/AEA-1 Veda Simmons

ANE-600 Julie A Seltsam

ASO-600 Jasmine Evains

ASO-600 Jackie Sweatt-Essick

AEA-600 Patrick Magnotta

ANE-600 Jorge Panteli

AJV-E Matthew Cathcart

AJV-E Kishawn W Griffin

AJV-E Charles J. Gibson

AJV-E Reginald E. Davis

AJT-E Sonya H. Busch

AJT-E Robert K Jones

AJT-E Robert Howard

AJT-E Haven Melton

AJT-E Juan Fuentes

AJT-E James C Schultz

AJT-E Stephen L. Smith

AJT-E Rolando Caparas

AJT-E Steve T. Jackson

AJT-E Danielle Hall



AJT-2 Mike Schmidt

AJW-E Trisha Jackson

Potential Presenters

AEE Kevin Welsh

AEE Julie Marks

AJV-010 Beth White



Title

ANE Regional Administrator

ANE Deputy Regional Administrator

ASO Regional Administrator

ASO Deputy Regional Administrator

AEA Regional Administrator

NYAPIO Director (A)

AEA Deputy Regional Administrator

ANE Airports Division Director

ASO Airports Division Director

AEA Airports Division Director

ESA Service Center Director

Director of Air Traffic Services

Director of Technical Operations

Deputy Director of System Operations 

Deputy Director of System Operations 

ANE Senior Advisor

ANE Administrative Officer

AEA Administrative Officer

ASO Administrative Specialist

ASO Senior Advisor (A)

AEA Senior Advisor

Community Engagement Officer (A)

Community Engagement Officer

Community Engagement Officer

ANE Airports Division Deputy Director

ASO Supv Aviation Systems Technical Specialist, Airports Division

Environmental Protection Program Manager, Airports Division

AEA Supv Aviation Systems Technical Specialist, Airports Division

Compliance & Land Use Specialist, Airports Division 

Manager, Operations Support Group

AJV-E Senior Advisor (A)

General Manager, Atlanta District (A)

General Manager, Boston District

General Manager, Jacksonville District

General Manager, Memphis District

General Manager, Miami District

General Manager, New York District

General Manager, Washington District

Deputy Director of Operations (DDO) North

Deputy Director of Operations (DDO) South (A)

Senior Advisor (A)

Team Manager, Environmental, CI & NAS Analytics -Operations Support 
Group 

Senior Analyst (A) Eastern Service Center, Operations Support Group - 
Airspace and Procedures North Team



Operations Policy and Implementation Directorate

Washington District Manager

Executive Director for Environment & Energy 

Deputy Director Office of Environment & Energy 

Senior Strategist, Public and Industry Engagement



email

In person

In person

Planned Attendance In-
person or Virtual

colleen.dalessandro@faa.gov

ken.knopp@faa.gov
Michael.O'Harra@faa.gov

Pearlis.Johnson@faa.gov

Marie.Kennington-Gardiner@faa.gov

mary.mccarthy@faa.gov

steven.jones@faa.gov
Gail.Lattrell@faa.gov

Steven.Hicks@faa.gov

David.Fish@faa.gov

Ryan.Almasy@faa.gov
Shaun.Sanders@faa.gov

Richard.Morgan@faa.gov

Michael.Porcello@faa.gov

Christopher.K.Tomlin@faa.gov

lorna.christian@faa.gov

elizabeth.cooper@faa.gov

anne.carlucci-savich@faa.gov

donna.ann.harze@faa.gov

Maria.DeRosa@faa.gov

camille.sprauve@faa.gov

Matt.Felton@faa.gov

Veda.L.Simmons@faa.gov
Julie.Seltsam@faa.gov

Jasmine.Evains@faa.gov

Jackie.Sweatt-Essick@faa.gov
Patrick.Magnotta@faa.gov

Jorge.Panteli@faa.gov

matthew.cathcart@faa.gov

Kishawn.W.Griffin@faa.gov

Charles.J.Gibson@faa.gov

Reginald.E.Davis@faa.gov
sonya.h.busch@faa.gov

Robert.Jones@faa.gov

Robert.Howard@faa.gov

Haven.Melton@faa.gov

Juan.Fuentes@faa.gov

James.c.schultz@faa.gov

Stephen.l.smith@faa.gov

Rolando.Caparas@faa.gov

Steve.T.Jackson@faa.gov

Danielle.Hall@faa.gov

mailto:colleen.dalessandro@faa.gov
mailto:ken.knopp@faa.gov
mailto:michael.oharra@faa.gov
mailto:Pearlis.Johnson@faa.gov
mailto:Marie.Kennington-Gardiner@faa.gov
mailto:mary.mccarthy@faa.gov
mailto:steven.jones@faa.gov
mailto:Gail.Lattrell@faa.gov
mailto:Steven.Hicks@faa.gov
mailto:David.Fish@faa.gov
mailto:Ryan.Almasy@faa.gov
mailto:Shaun.Sanders@faa.gov
mailto:Richard.Morgan@faa.gov
mailto:Michael.Porcello@faa.gov
mailto:Christopher.K.Tomlin@faa.gov
mailto:lorna.christian@faa.gov
mailto:elizabeth.cooper@faa.gov
mailto:anne.carlucci-savich@faa.gov
mailto:donna.ann.harze@faa.gov
mailto:Maria.DeRosa@faa.gov
mailto:camille.sprauve@faa.gov
mailto:Matt.Felton@faa.gov
mailto:Veda.L.Simmons@faa.gov
mailto:Julie.Seltsam@faa.gov
mailto:Jasmine.Evains@faa.gov
mailto:Jackie.Sweatt-Essick@faa.gov
mailto:Patrick.Magnotta@faa.gov
mailto:Jorge.Panteli@faa.gov
mailto:matthew.cathcart@faa.gov
mailto:Kishawn.W.Griffin@faa.gov
mailto:Charles.J.Gibson@faa.gov
mailto:Reginald.E.Davis@faa.gov
mailto:sonya.h.busch@faa.gov
mailto:Robert.Jones@faa.gov
mailto:Robert.Howard@faa.gov
mailto:Haven.Melton@faa.gov
mailto:Juan.Fuentes@faa.gov
mailto:James.c.schultz@faa.gov
mailto:Stephen.l.smith@faa.gov
mailto:Rolando.Caparas@faa.gov
mailto:Steve.T.Jackson@faa.gov
mailto:Danielle.Hall@faa.gov


Mike.Schmidt@faa.gov

Trisha.Jackson@faa.gov

kevin.welsh@faa.gov

julie.marks@faa.gov

beth.white@faa.gov

mailto:Mike.Schmidt@faa.gov
mailto:Trisha.Jackson@faa.gov
mailto:kevin.welsh@faa.gov
mailto:julie.marks@faa.gov
mailto:beth.white@faa.gov
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